
OAK BAY FALL HOCKEY 
LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2023 

 

Week Day Date Time Team 
1 Saturday Sept 9 6:15-7:30pm RED vs ORANGE 

  Saturday Sept 9 10:30-11:45 pm BLACK vs WHITE 

  Sunday Sept 10 8:15-9:30pm TEAL vs YELLOW  
  Sunday Sept 10 9:45-11:00pm BLUE vs GREEN 

2 Saturday Sept 16 6:15-7:30pm YELLOW vs GREEN 

  Saturday Sept 16 10:30-11:45 pm TEAL vs BLUE 

  Sunday Sept 17 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs RED 
  Sunday Sept 17 9:45-11:00pm BLACK vs ORANGE 

3 Saturday Sept 23 6:15-7:30pm  YELLOW vs RED 

  Saturday Sept 23 10:30-11:45 pm BLACK vs BLUE 

  Sunday Sept 24 8:15-9:30pm ORANGE vs TEAL 
  Sunday Sept 24 9:45-11:00pm WHITE vs GREEN 

4 Saturday Sept 30 6:15-7:30pm WHITE vs TEAL 

  Saturday Sept 30 10:30-11:45 pm ORANGE vs GREEN 

  Sunday Oct 1 8:15-9:30pm YELLOW vs BLACK 
  Sunday Oct 1 9:45-11:00pm RED vs BLUE 

5 Saturday Oct 7 6:15-7:30pm ORANGE vs YELLOW 

  Saturday Oct 7 10:30-11:45 pm BLACK vs GREEN 

  Sunday Oct 8 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs BLUE 

  Sunday Oct 8 9:45-11:00pm RED vs TEAL 

6 Saturday Oct 14 6:15-7:30pm TEAL vs BLACK 

  Saturday Oct 14 10:30-11:45 pm YELLOW vs BLUE 

  Sunday Oct 15 8:15-9:30pm WHITE vs ORANGE 

  Sunday Oct 15 9:45-11:00pm GREEN vs RED 

7 Saturday Oct 21 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs ORANGE 

  Saturday Oct 21 10:30-11:45 pm TEAL vs GREEN 

  Sunday Oct 22 8:15-9:30pm RED vs BLACK 

  Sunday Oct 22 9:45-11:00pm YELLOW vs WHITE 

8 Saturday Oct 28 6:15-7:30pm BLUE vs GREEN 

  Saturday Oct 28 10:30-11:45 pm WHITE vs RED 

  Sunday Oct 29 8:15-9:30pm TEAL vs YELLOW 

  Sunday Oct 29 9:45-11:00pm ORANGE vs BLACK 

9 Saturday Nov 4 6:15-7:30pm WHITE vs BLACK 

  Saturday Nov 4 10:30-11:45 pm ORANGE vs TEAL 

  Sunday Nov 5 8:15-9:30pm BLUE vs RED 

  Sunday Nov 5 9:45-11:00pm GREEN vs YELLOW 

10 Saturday Nov 11 6:15-7:30pm BLACK vs BLUE 

  Saturday Nov 11 10:30-11:45 pm  TEAL vs WHITE 

  Sunday Nov 12 8:15-9:30pm ORANGE vs GREEN 

  Sunday Nov 12 9:45-11:00pm YELLOW vs RED 

11 Saturday Nov 18 6:15-7:30pm GREEN vs WHITE 

  Saturday Nov 18 10:30-11:45 pm RED vs ORANGE 

  Sunday Nov 19 8:15-9:30pm BLACK vs YELLOW 

  Sunday Nov 19 9:45-11:00pm TEAL vs BLUE 

12 Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

Nov 25 
Nov 25 
Nov 26 
Nov 26 

6:15– 7:30pm 
10:30-11:45pm 
8:15- 9:30pm 

9:45 – 11:00pm 

RED vs TEAL 
WHITE vs YELLOW 
BLACK vs GREEN 
BLUE vs ORANGE 

13 Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

Dec 2 
Dec 2 
Dec 3 
Dec 3 

6:15– 7:30pm 
10:30-11:45pm 
8:15- 9:30pm 

9:45 – 11:00pm 

BLUE vs WHITE 
ORANGE vs YELLOW 

RED vs GREEN 
TEAL vs BLACK  

14 Saturday Dec 9 6:15-7:30pm 

Playoff Schedule by League Final 
Standings 

1st vs 8th GAME A 

  Saturday Dec 9 10:30-11:45 pm 2nd vs 7th GAME B 

  Sunday Dec 10 8:15-9:30pm 3rd vs 6th GAME C 

  Sunday Dec 10 9:45-11:00pm 4th vs 5th GAME D 

15 Saturday Dec 16 
Dec 16 
Dec 17 
Dec 17 

6:15-7:30pm 
10:30-11:45 pm 
8:15 – 9:30pm 
9:45 – 11:00pm 

Winner A vs D - GAME E 
Winner B vs C - GAME F 

Winner E vs Winner F - FINAL 
Loser E vs Loser F - CONSOLATION 

  Saturday 

 
Sunday 
Sunday 

Jerseys must be returned by 6:00 PM Wednesday Dec 20, 2023. No refunds after this date. 


